For test applications that require precise, repeatable measurements,
GORE® PHASEFLEX® Microwave/RF Test Assemblies provide excellent
phase and amplitude stability with flexure. The rugged, lightweight
construction of these assemblies delivers reliable performance
with longer service life and reduced equipment downtime, which
results in lower costs for testing in laboratory, production, and
field test environments.
Rugged Construction Delivers Longer Service Life

1.0 mm (W) Female 		  110																	                 0AA
Interface for Replaceable Connectors4	 18				    601	 601	 601	 601	 601	 601
Table 8: Ordering Information for Replaceable
Connectors
Connector	 Part Number
SMA Male	 10020014
SMA Female	 10028708
TNCA Female	 10034080
Precision N Male	 10020009
Precision N Female	 10032620
7 mm Hermaphroditic	 10020012
TNCA Male	 10020001
3.5 mm Male	 10060062
3.5 mm Ruggedized DUT Male	 10292654
3.5 mm Female	 10066130
		  Gore
Part	 Cable	 Connector A	 Connector B	 Length
Number	 Type			   cm/(in)
CX0AB0ABC10.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Male	 1.0 mm Male	 10.0 (3.9 )
CX0AA0ABC10.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Female 	 1.0 mm Male	 10.0 (3.9 )
CX0AA0AAC10.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Female	 1.0 mm Female	 10.0 (3.9 )
CX0AB0ABC13.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Male	 1.0 mm Male	  13.0 (5.1)
CX0AA0ABC13.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Female 	 1.0 mm Male	  13.0 (5.1)
CX0AA0AAC13.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Female	 1.0 mm Female	 13.0 (5.1)
CX0AB0ABC16.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Male	 1.0 mm Male	 16.0 (6.3)
CX0AA0ABC16.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Female 	 1.0 mm Male	 16.0 (6.3)
CX0AA0AAC16.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Female	 1.0 mm Female	 16.0 (6.3)
CX0AB0ABC20.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Male	 1.0 mm Male	 20.0 (7.9)
CX0AA0ABC20.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Female 	 1.0 mm Male	 20.0 (7.9)
CX0AA0AAC20.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Female	 1.0 mm Female	 20.0 (7.9)
CX0AB0ABC24.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Male	 1.0 mm Male	 24.0 (9.4)
CX0AA0ABC24.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Female 	 1.0 mm Male	 24.0 (9.4)
CX0AA0AAC24.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Female	 1.0 mm Female	 24.0 (9.4)
CX0AB0ABC30.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Male	 1.0 mm Male	 30.0 (11.8)
CX0AA0ABC30.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Female 	 1.0 mm Male	 30.0 (11.8)
CX0AA0AAC30.0	 CX	 1.0 mm Female	 1.0 mm Female	 30.0 (11.8)
Table 7: Ordering Information for Special Purpose
Test Assemblies, continued
Ordering Information
To order a Special Purpose Test Assembly from Gore, select the  part

allows you to configure and request a quote for a test assembly. For
more information, visit www.gore.com/rfcablebuilder.
Table 7: Ordering Information for Special Purpose
Test Assemblies
All sales orders and request for quotes for High Throughput Production
Test Assemblies (Gore’s 0G cable part numbers) should be submitted
directly to Richardson RFPD (Gore authorized global distributor) at
		  Gore
Part	 Cable	 Connector A	 Connector B	 Length
Number	 Type			   in/(m)
0G0S10S1039.4	 0G	 SMA Male	 SMA Male	 39.4 (1.00)
0G0N10S1039.4	 0G	 Precision N Male 	 SMA Male	 39.4 (1.00)
0G0N10N1039.4	 0G	 Precision N Male	 Precision N Male	 39.4 (1.00)
0G0S10S1059.1	 0G	 SMA Male	 SMA Male	 59.1 (1.50)
0G0N10S1059.1	 0G	 Precision N Male 	 SMA Male	 59.1 (1.50)
0G0N10N1059.1	 0G	 Precision N Male	 Precision N Male	 59.1 (1.50)
NOTICE — USE RESTRICTIONS APPLY
Not for use in food, drug, cosmetic or medical device
manufacturing, processing, or packaging operations.
GORE® PHASEFLEX®